Submitted by Michigan Lighting Systems North
Job Name:
Springs at Bolingbrook
Contractor:  C & R Electric, LLC (Shepherd)
Distributor:  Standard Electric - Saginaw
(Saginaw)
Catalog Number:
DPM-4-T4-4L-CLB/PT40

 Finish
 BLK - Satin Black
 CLB - Classic Bronze
 GBZ - Gloss Textured Bronze
 GRN - Green
 GTB - Gloss Textured Black
 TBK - Textured Black
 TGR - Gloss Textured Green
 CSTM - Custom
 Dimming Option
 DM - 0-10V dimming
 Options/Accessories
 SSINT-1 - Integrated Wireless Control Node
 (for operation on the SmartSite  control platform)
 Model
 CBR01-1-24-L - pendant bracket, single arm, 24"
 CBR01-1-36-L - pendant bracket, single arm, 36"
 CBR40-1-24-L - pendant bracket, single arm, 24"
 CBR40-2-24-L - pendant bracket, double arm, 24" ea.
 CBR81-1-30-L - pendant bracket, single arm, 30"
 CBR81-2-30-L - pendant bracket, double arm, 30" ea.
 PT40 - pendant crook, single arm
 PT41R - pendant crook, single arm
 PT42R - pendant crook, double arm
 Finish